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KYAQiis on the air keeping you
up to date on COVID-19

Please
Stay Home!

Wear masks!
Practice Social Distancing!
Wash your hands!

JOIN OCCA TODAY!

You directly support OCCA’s
mission to develop, promote
and celebrate community arts.
And part of that mission
includes management of the
Newport Performing Arts
Center and the Newport Visual
Arts Center.

Join online at coastarts.org,
or call 541-265-2787.

Thank you for your support!
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From surgical services
to emergency care,
we have you covered

at the coast.

Samaritan
Pacific Communities
Hospital

D

samhealth.org/Newport

Samaritan
North Lincoln
Hospital

D

samhealth.org/LincolnCity
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Brandywine Fisheries
Bear Valley Nursery
Butter Bakes
La Bonita Bakery

Tillamook Bay, Garibaldi

Date

Thurs., June 25 10:32am
Fri., June 26 11:18 am
Sat., June 27 12:09 pm
Sun., June 28 12:59am
Mon., June 29 2:10am
Tues., June 30 3:17 am
Wed., July 1 4:18 am
Thurs., July 2 5:14am

Siletz Bay, Lincoln City

Date

Thurs., June 25 10:46 am
Fri., June 26 11:32am
Sat., June 27 12:04 am
Sun., June 28 1:18 am
Mon., June 29 2:32am
Tues., June 30 3:39am
Wed., July 1 4:40 am
Thurs., July 2 5:34am

Yaquina Bay, Newport

Date

Thurs., June 25 10:08 am
Fri., June 26 10:54 am
Sat.,, June 27 11:43 am
Sun., June 28 12:40 am
Mon., June 29 1:54 am
Tues., June 30 3:01am
Wed., July 1 4:02 am
Thurs., July 2 4:56 am
Alsea Bay, Waldport

Date

Thurs., June 25 10:55am
Fri.,, June 26 11:41 am
Sat., June 27 12:08 am
Sun., June 28 1:15am
Mon., June 29 2:25am
Tues., June 30 3:33am
Wed., July 1 4:35 am
Thurs., July 2 5:32am

Lincoln City
Farmers

and Crafters

Market

Every Sunday 9 - 2 at the
Lincoln City Cultural Center!

Low Tides
-1.2 10:45 pm
-0.8 11:49 pm
-0.2
2.3 1:03 pm
1.6 2:00 pm
0.7 2:59 pm
-0.1 3:58 pm
-0.9 4:55 pm
Low Tides
-0.8 10:56 pm
-0.5
2.0 12:21 pm
1.6 1:12pm
1.1 2:07 pm
0.5 3:04 pm
-1.1 4:03 pm
-0.6 5:00 pm
Low Tides
-1.2 10:18 pm
-0.7 11:26 pm
-0.1
24 12:34 pm
1.6 1:29 pm
0.7 2:26 pm
-0.2 3:25pm
-0.9 4:22 pm
Low Tides
-0.8 11:06 pm
-0.5
23 12:30 pm
1.9 1:22 pm
13 2:18 pm
0.6 3:16 pm
-0.2 413 pm
-0.8 5:10 pm

Face masks are required.

Please check our Facebook page

for the latest updates.

3:48 am
4:41 am
5:41 am
6:51 am
8:09am
9:29 am
10:46 am
11:55am

3:12am
4:07 am
5:11am
6:26 am
7:51am
9:16 am
10:34am
11:41 am

3:03am
3:58am
5:02am
6:17 am
7:42 am
9:07 am
10:25am
11:32am

3:45am
4:39 am
5:43 am
6:54 am
8:10 am
9:28 am
10:42 am
11:50 am

High Tides
80 533pm
75  6:19pm
6.9  7:07 pm
63  7:57pm
59  848pm
57  939pm
59  10:29 pm
6.2 11:18 pm

High Tides
64 5:15pm
59  6:02pm
54  649pm
49  7:36pm
46  823pm
45  9:11pm
46  9:59pm
49  10:46 pm

High Tides
83  5:06 pm
77 5:53 pm
70  6:40pm
6.3 727 pm
59 814pm
58  9:02pm
6.0 9:50pm
64 1037 pm

High Tides
7.2 5:29 pm
6.8 6:15pm
6.2 7:03 pm
57  7:52pm
53  842pm
5.1 9:31 pm
52 1020 pm
54  11:08 pm

Bold = Minus Tides. Tide tables are for recreational use. Tide info courtesy tidesandcurrents.noaa.gov.

If you discover a seal pup or other stranded marine animal on the beach, do not approach, touch, or pour

water on the animal. Instead, call 800-452-7888. Keep dogs leashed and far from all marine mammals.
Japanese Tsunami Debris Info: Information on significant marine debris sightings on the coast can be

reported to the NOAA Marine Debris Program at DisasterDebris@noaa.gov.
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