

KYAQ is on the air keeping you up to date on COVID-19

Please

Stay Home!

Wear masks!

Practice Social Distancing!

Wash your hands!

541-272-5200

JOIN OCCA TODAY!

You directly support OCCA's mission to develop, promote and celebrate community arts.
And part of that mission includes management of the Newport Performing Arts Center and the Newport Visual Arts Center.

Join online at coastarts.org, or call 541-265-2787.

Thank you for your support!



From surgical services to emergency care, we have you covered at the coast.







samhealth.org/Newport



samhealth.org/LincolnCity



Lincoln City Farmers and Crafters Market

Every Sunday 9 - 2 at the Lincoln City Cultural Center!

Face masks are required.

Please check our Facebook page for the latest updates.

Tillamook Bay, G	iaribaldi	Low Ti	des			Hic	ah Tides	
Thurs., June 25	10:32 am	-1.2	10:45 pm	3.0	3:48 am	8.0	5:33 pm	7.0
Fri., June 26	11:18 am	-0.8	11:49 pm	2.7	4:41 am	7.5	6:19 pm	7.1
Sat., June 27	12:09 pm	-0.2			5:41 am	6.9	7:07 pm	7.4
Sun., June 28	12:59 am	2.3	1:03 pm	0.4	6:51 am	6.3	7:57 pm	7.7
Mon., June 29	2:10 am	1.6	2:00 pm	1.1	8:09 am	5.9	8:48 pm	8.1
Tues., June 30	3:17 am	0.7	2:59 pm	1.7	9:29 am	5.7	9:39 pm	8.5
Wed., July 1	4:18 am	-0.1	3:58 pm	2.2	10:46 am	5.9	10:29 pm	8.8
Thurs., July 2	5:14 am	-0.9	4:55 pm	2.5	11:55 am	6.2	11:18 pm	9.0

Siletz Bay, Linco	oln City							
Date	•	Low Ti	des		High Tides			
Thurs., June 25	10:46 am	-0.8	10:56 pm	2.2	3:12 am	6.4	5:15 pm	5.4
Fri., June 26	11:32 am	-0.5			4:07 am	5.9	6:02 pm	5.6
Sat., June 27	12:04 am	2.0	12:21 pm	-0.1	5:11 am	5.4	6:49 pm	5.9
Sun., June 28	1:18 am	1.6	1:12 pm	0.4	6:26 am	4.9	7:36 pm	6.2
Mon., June 29	2:32 am	1.1	2:07 pm	0.9	7:51 am	4.6	8:23 pm	6.6
Tues., June 30	3:39 am	0.5	3:04 pm	1.3	9:16 am	4.5	9:11 pm	6.9
Wed., July 1	4:40 am	-1.1	4:03 pm	1.7	10:34 am	4.6	9:59 pm	7.2
Thurs., July 2	5:34 am	-0.6	5:00 pm	1.9	11:41 am	4.9	10:46 pm	7.3

Yaquina Bay, Newport										
Date	•	Low Tie	des		High Tides					
Thurs., June 25	10:08 am	-1.2	10:18 pm	3.2	3:03 am	8.3	5:06 pm	7.1		
Fri., June 26	10:54 am	-0.7	11:26 pm	2.9	3:58 am	7.7	5:53 pm	7.3		
Sat., June 27	11:43 am	-0.1			5:02 am	7.0	6:40 pm	7.6		
Sun., June 28	12:40 am	2.4	12:34 pm	0.6	6:17 am	6.3	7:27 pm	8.1		
Mon., June 29	1:54 am	1.6	1:29 pm	1.3	7:42 am	5.9	8:14 pm	8.5		
Tues., June 30	3:01 am	0.7	2:26 pm	2.0	9:07 am	5.8	9:02 pm	8.9		
Wed., July 1	4:02 am	-0.2	3:25 pm	2.5	10:25 am	6.0	9:50 pm	9.3		
Thurs., July 2	4:56 am	-0.9	4:22 pm	2.9	11:32 am	6.4	10:37 pm	9.5		

Alsea Bay, Wald	port	Low Tie	dec			Шi,	ıh Tides	
	10:55 am				2.45 am	-	•	6 1
Thurs., June 25	10:55 am	-0.8	11:06 pm	2.5	3:45 am	7.2	5:29 pm	6.1
Fri., June 26	11:41 am	-0.5			4:39 am	6.8	6:15 pm	6.2
Sat., June 27	12:08 am	2.3	12:30 pm	0.0	5:43 am	6.2	7:03 pm	6.5
Sun., June 28	1:15 am	1.9	1:22 pm	0.6	6:54 am	5.7	7:52 pm	6.8
Mon., June 29	2:25 am	1.3	2:18 pm	1.1	8:10 am	5.3	8:42 pm	7.2
Tues., June 30	3:33 am	0.6	3:16 pm	1.7	9:28 am	5.1	9:31 pm	7.6
Wed., July 1	4:35 am	-0.2	4:13 pm	2.1	10:42 am	5.2	10:20 pm	7.9
Thurs., July 2	5:32 am	-0.8	5:10 pm	2.5	11:50 am	5.4	11:08 pm	8.1

Bold = Minus Tides. Tide tables are for recreational use. Tide info courtesy tidesandcurrents.noaa.gov.

If you discover a seal pup or other stranded marine animal on the beach, do not approach, touch, or pour water on the animal. Instead, call 800-452-7888. Keep dogs leashed and far from all marine mammals.

Japanese Tsunami Debris Info: Information on significant marine debris sightings on the coast can be reported to the NOAA Marine Debris Program at **DisasterDebris@noaa.gov**.